
  

2017-18 NSBEA DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP REPRESENTATIVES 
  

Capitol Representatives  
Jessica Thompson   (2016-18)  
Lincoln Southeast High School   
2930 South 37th Street 
Lincoln, NE 68506 
402.436.1304, Ext 64208 
jthomps3@lps.org  
     
Leah Pankoke   (2017-19)    
Centennial Public School 
1301 Centennial Avenue 
PO Box 187     
Utica, NE  68456     
402.534.2321 
leah.pankoke@centennialbroncos.org 
     
Tri-Valley Representative  
Cathy Nutt   (2016-18)     
Mid-Plains Community College 
601 West State Farm Road 
North Platte, NE 69101     
308.535.3735 
nuttc@mpcc.edu  

Panhandle Representative  
Melissa Lein   (2017-19) 
Hay Springs Public School 
407 Baker Street 
Hay Springs, NE 69347 
308.638.4434 

            melissa.lein@hshawks.com 
  
Post-Secondary Representative  
Lorrie Mowry   (2016-18) 
McCook Community College 
12-5 East Third Street 
McCook, NE 69001 
308.345.8172 

             mowryl@mpcc.edu    
          

Sandhills Representative  
Juli Murphy   (2015­­17)  
Ainsworth Community Schools 
520 East 2nd Street, PO Box 65 
Ainsworth, NE 69210  
402.387.2082 
jmurphy@ainsworthschools.org 
 
Elkhorn Representatives  
Kari Tunink   (2017-­19) 
Columbus Public Schools 
2200 26th Street 
Columbus, NE 68601 
402.563.7050 
tuninkk@discoverers.org 
 
Laura Parks   (2017-19) 

Elkhorn Valley High School 
601 S Madison Street 
Tilden, NE 68781 
866.632.9992 
mrs.parks@elkhornvalleyschools.org 

Metro Representatives  
Amy Wagner   (2017­­19) 
Omaha South High School 
4519 South 24th Street 
Omaha, NE 68107 
531.299.9163  
amy.wagner@ops.org 
 
Jodi Brown   (2016­­18)  
Omaha Central High School 
124 N 20th Street 
Omaha, NE 68102 
402.557.3343 
jodi.brown@ops.org     
 
NSBEA Membership 
Director  
(3­year  term) + NBEA approval  
Deb Wolken   (2017-19) 
Lincoln Northeast High School 
2635 N. 63rd Street 
Lincoln, NE 68507 
402.436.1303, Ext 63615 
dwolken@lps.org 
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